Illinois law.

Section 395.255  Program Notification Requirements (ANATP Only)

The program sponsor shall submit, within 30 days after program completion, an official roster of all students who have successfully completed the training program, in a form and manner prescribed by the Department.  The information shall include, but is not limited to, the following required information: 

a)	Student identification, including name, complete home address, and social security number; 

b)	Training program identification number; and
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c)	Program start and end dates. 

(Source:  Added at 44 Ill. Reg. 3455, effective February 21, 2020)
